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Module 1 – Lesson 4 (Early Level) 

How Many Beats? 

How many beats altogether?

Example

+

+1 1 1 3

+

+

+

=

=

beats

beats

+

+ beats=

2.

+

+ beats=

1.

+

+ beats=

3.

+ +

+

5.

+

+ beats=

4.



The Brassketeers © Scottish Opera

Name

Date

RED AMBER GREEN

Page 2

Module 1 – Lesson 4 (Early Level) 

How Many Beats? 

How many beats altogether?
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Module 1 – Lesson 4 (Early Level) 

How Many Beats? 
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How many beats altogether? Be careful, some of  
these are addition and some are subtraction!
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Module 1 – Lesson 4 (First Level Basic) 

How Many Beats? 

How many beats altogether?

Example
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Module 1 – Lesson 4 (First Level Basic) 

How Many Beats? 
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How many beats altogether? Be careful, some of  
these are addition and some are subtraction!
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Module 1 – Lesson 4 (First Level Basic) 

How Many Beats?   

How many beats altogether?
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Module 1 – Lesson 4 (First Level Basic) 

Missing Notes  

Can you work out which notes are missing?
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Module 1 – Lesson 4 (First Level Basic) 

Colour By Code  

Colour the image below using this code:

2 beats = blue 3 beats = red 4 beats = pink 5 beats = purple
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Module 1 – Lesson 4 (First Level Ext.) 

Missing Notes 

2.

1.

3.

4.

Can you put the missing notes back into these bars? 

Remember, there must be 4 beats in each bar.



The Brassketeers © Scottish Opera

Name

Date

RED AMBER GREEN

Page 10

Module 1 – Lesson 4 (First Level Ext.) 

Missing Notes 

Draw the missing notes in these bars of music. 

Remember, there must be 4 beats in each bar.

2.
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3.

4.

5.
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Module 1 – Lesson 4 (First Level Ext.) 

Divide The Bars 

1.

Example

2.

3.

Can you divide these notes into bars? 

Remember, there must be 4 beats in each bar.
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Module 1 – Lesson 4 (First Level Ext.) 

Missing Bar Lines   

1.

2.

3.

4.

Can you divide these notes into bars? 

Remember, there must be 4 beats in each bar.
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Module 1 – Lesson 4 (First Level Ext.) 

Missing Bar Lines   

Can you put the missing bar lines into these bars of music? 

Remember, there must be 4 beats in each bar.

2.

1.

3.

4.

Example



The Brassketeers © Scottish Opera

Name

Date

RED AMBER GREEN

Page 14

Module 1 – Lesson 4 (First Level Ext.) 

Missing Bar Lines   

Can you put the missing bar lines into these bars of music? 

Remember, there must be 4 beats in each bar.

2.

1.

3.

4.

5.

6.




